
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE?
joseph freeman info@newjackcleaning.net NEW JACK LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Emma Goering emma.goering@gogreenlatrine.com Green Latrine Goods and Services No No Yes
SUSAN KITZMILLER susan@ps2group.net PS2 GROUP, LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Patricia Cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com Crux Diving Inc Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
JARED CLARK Ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
yao budiman yao@bctrafficllc.com bc traffic llc Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Chad Falgout chadf@sellen.com Sellen Construction No No No
Lulsged Emiru rosesuperclean@gmail.com Rosesuperclean Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting &Coatings Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Sorone Shaw Info@nutmegpecan.com Nutmeg & Pecan Enterprises LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Bione Riggio bione@presconst.com Presence Construction Services, LLC Construction No Yes Yes
Richard Wilson rwilson@tectonics-ae.com TECTONICS Architects Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.us Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Victoria Jefferson malachitransportationllc617@gmail.com MALACHI TRANSPORTATION LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned Yes No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@tobutechllc.com TOBUTECH LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
teresa kornegay teresak@nationalsigncorp.com National Sign Corp Goods and Services No No Yes
Al Tantoush almokhtar.tantoush@intertek.com Intertek Consulting No No No
Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
TORY CRAWFORD TCrawford@fronzafrancis.com Fronza & Francis Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Larry Adeyemi Ladeyemi2011@gmail.com Green Project Solutions Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jeannie Killebrew jeannie@kkieng.com Killebrew | Killebrew, Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jack Southwick jsouthwick@seahurst.com Seahurst Electric Inc. Construction No No Yes
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Michelle Bauers mbauers@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting No No Yes
Michele Gomes interchangemedia@gmail.com InterChange Media Art Productions, LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Kimberly Gama Kimberly.gama@honeywell.com Honeywell Goods and Services No No No
Trevis Chambers trevis@thepartworks.com The Part Works Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Laura Richardson laura.richardson@kolkay.com KolKay Electric Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Justin Simons justin.s@bfcconstruction.com BFC Construction Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes
Armondo Holland armondo@bareiron.com Bare Ornamental Iron LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Hans BITEGHET hbiteghet@gmail.com Golden Trade International LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
mike dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Nyambura Ruhiu-Mboggo nyamburaruhiu@silianaconsultingllc.com Siliana Consulting LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Robert Sutton robert.sutton@akana.us AKANA Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Hardy Li hardy_li@convergentpacific.com Convergent Pacific Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Deane Ramsdell deane.ramsdell@mtc-inc.net Materials Testing & Consulting Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
Garrett DeRooy gderooy@pcl.com PCL Construction Services Construction No No No
Breanne Dedera breanned@vet-first.com Vet First Mechanical Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
David Milne dave.milne@milneelectric.com Milne Electric, Inc. Construction No No Yes
Duane Mask dmask@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting No No Yes
Arthur Walker arthurw@juliandaneconsulting.com Julian Dane Consulting, LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Dylan Hirsch dylanhirsch@thecmsolution.com CM Solutions Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Rob Brethauer rob.brethauer@aerobridgewoeks.net AERO BriodgeWorks Construction No No Yes
Brian Sims brians@evergreensign.com Evergreen Sign Company Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
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Marc Pineda mpineda@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
Danni Walker DBEBIDS@ATSTRAFFICCONTROL.COM ALL TRAFFIC SERVICES (ATS) Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Tara Kramer Tara@meltarsupply.com Meltar Supply Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Yolonda Brooks yolonda.brooks@wsdot.wa.gov Washington State Department of Transportation Other - Government Agency No No No
Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com C&S Companies Consulting No No No
Winston Lee winston@lumank.com Lumank Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Christy Kinney christyk@streamlineinstall.com Streamline Solutions, LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com TLC Engineering Solutions Architecture and Engineering No No No
RYAN MURRAY RPMurray@MDmarineElectric.com MD Electric Group Construction No Yes Yes
AARON FEENEY CONTACTUS@AANDJCUSTOMMETALS.COM A&J Custom Metals LLC Construction No Yes Yes
Jimmy Matta jmatta@ahoraconstruction.com Ahora Construction Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Leonard Rosander leonard.rosander@tuliak.com Tu -Liak construction services LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Oudom Thiladeth Oudom@columbiacontrolsandpower.com Oudom Thiladeth Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Kimberly Caminschi kimberly@uwdprebuild.com UWD PreBuild Inc Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Sean Quinton sean.quinton@aerobridgeworks.net AERO Bridgeworks Inc. Construction No No No
Cintia Francia cfrancia@ahoraconstruction.com Ahora Construction LLC Construction No No Yes
Megan Cohill meganc@empriseconcepts.com Emprise Concepts Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Lance ballantine lance@lambcontractors.com Lamb Contractors L.L.C Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Russell Meeds Russell@meedsenvironmental.com Meeds Environmental LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Delton Johnson deton@bubbersjg.com Bubbers LLC Construction Services Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Grace Lium glium@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
David Wilburn David@ccon-llc.com Composite Construction LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Sonja Forster sforster@agcwa.com AGC of Washington Construction No Yes Yes
Derek Cone derek.cone@aerosys.net AERO Systems Engineering, Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
John Kim john.kim@aerosys.net AERO Systems Engineering, Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Steven Ziegler steven.ziegler@parsons.com Parsons Consulting No No No
Glenn Schwantes glenn.schwantes@tylin.com TY Lin Architecture and Engineering No No No
Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com SwiftWall Solutions Construction No No Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Stacy Toristoja stacy.toristoja@madlynfab.com Madlyn Metal Fab LLc Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Kraig Jackson kraig.jackson@yahoo.com Aero Systems Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Dan Gariepy dan.gariepy@tylin.com TY Lin Consulting No No No
Christopher Warren warren@wdxspecialties.com WDX Specialties Construction No Yes Yes
Ciara Gormley ciara.gormley@tylin.com TYLin Consulting No No No
NHAT LE nhat.le@aerosys.net AERO GROUP Consulting No No No
Jessica Munoz Starlightconcrete21@gmail.com Starlight Concrete LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Cynthia Smith c.smith@precisionacoustical.com Precision Acoustical Sound Solutions Construction Yes - women owned No Yes
Blaire Smith Admin@precisionacoustical.com Precision Acoustical Sound Solutions Inc Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Grizelda Marianna Sarria grizelda.sarria@tetratech.com Tetra Tech Consulting No No No
Rachel Major rachelm@pacificcm.com Pacific CM Consulting No Yes Yes
Jeff Kent Jeff@meltarsupply.com Meltar Suppky Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Frank Boykin Fboykin@cityoftacoma.org WA MBDA (Minority Business Development Agency) Other - Government Agency No No No
Marcus Cola mcola@apexelectricgroup.com Apex Electrical Group LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Fernando Antolin fantolin@glumac.com Glumac Consulting No No No
Paul Tosello paul.tosello@skanska.com Skanska USA Building, Inc. Construction No No No
Julie Coyle julie@jewelmech.com Jewel Mechanical Insulation, LLC Construction Yes - women owned No Yes
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes


